TECHNICAL GUIDE
R-410A
SPLIT-SYSTEM
AIR-COOLED CONDENSING UNITS
AND AIR HANDLERS
PREDATOR® SERIES
YC090-240 and YD120-240
CONDENSING UNIT MODELS

5 = 575-3-60
7 = 380/415-3-50
Configured Split Condenser Model Number Nomenclature
A = Standard Motor
Airflow
Product Generation
1 = First Generation
Voltage
Heat Type & Nominal Heat Capacity
Y C 240 C00 A 2 A AA 2 A
Product Style
A = Style A
P = Split System, Condenser, HP, R-410A
2 = Non Pwr’d Conv Outlet
1 = Disconnect
T = Options 1 & 5
S = Options 5
D = Options 1 & 2
C = Option 2
B = Option 1
 Options
5 = Pwr’d Conv Outlet
Product Category
N = Split System, Air Handler, AC & HP R-410A
Product Identifier
C = Standard Efficiency, 2-Pipe, R-410A
D = Standard Efficiency, 4-Pipe, R-410A
Nominal Cooling Capacity - MBH
090 = 7-1/2 Ton
120 = 10 Ton
180 = 15 Ton
240 = 240 Ton
C00 = Cooling Only
Product Options
AA = No Options Installed
Installation Options
A = No Options Installed
5 = 575-3-60
6 = 208/230/460-3-60
7 = 380/415-3-50
Configured Split Air Handler Model Number Nomenclature
B = 1.5 HP Motor
C = 2.0 HP Motor
D = 3.0 HP Motor
E = 5.0 HP Motor
F = 7.5 HP Motor
Airflow
Product Generation
1 = First Generation
Voltage
Heat Type & Nominal Heat Capacity
N C 240 C00 B 6 A AA 2 A
Product Style
A = Style A
505428-YTG-A-0209
4 Johnson Controls Unitary Products
Condensing Unit Features and Benefits
Features